May 14 2024 (14:13)

MGR Chennai Central - Santragachi Special Fare Special/06042xcx - COVR - SR

India Rail Info

BBS/Bhubaneswar to KGP/Kharagpur Junction

5h 35m - 322 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

# Code ([Station Name

1 MAS
2 |SPE
3 |NLR
4 |OGL
5 |BZA
6 VSKP
7 VZm
8 |BAM
9 |KUR
10 |BBS
11 |CTC
12 |BHC
13 |BLS
14 |KGP
15 |SRC

MGR Chennai Central
Sullurupeta

Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Visakhapatnam junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Brahmapur
Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar
Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi Junction

May 14 2024 (14:13)
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